Vendor
Amplify
iReady
Istation

MAP
STAR
Total

# of districts
17
48
35
5
11
116

% of
districts

14.7

41.4
30.1
4.3
9.5
100

# of
elementary
schools

124
467
461
145
126
1323

% of
elementary
schools

9.4

35.3

34.8
11
9.5
100

# of K-3
students
enrolled

35273
143367
159342
58761
37001
433744

% of
students
statewide

8.1
33.1
36.7
13.6
8.5

100



