Vendor	# of districts	% of districts	# of elementary schools	% of elementary schools	# of K-3 students enrolled	% of students statewide
Amplify	17	14.7	124	9.4	35273	8.1
iReady	48	41.4	467	35.3	143367	33.1
Istation	35	30.1	461	34.8	159342	36.7
MAP	5	4.3	145	11	58761	13.6
STAR	11	9.5	126	9.5	37001	8.5
Total	116	100	1323	100	433744	100